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150
55
238
151
134
70
322
221
222
207
69
191
217
188
260
91
407
35
265
92
504
379
344
112
113
341
340
302
294
453
515
455
460

00.26'14"
00.28'05"
00.30'39"
00.34'22"
00.34'46"
00.36'26"
00.37'02"
00.37'03"
00.37'15"
00.37'17"
00.38'18"
00.40'46"
00.41'01"
00.41'26"
00.41'48"
00.42'20"
00.44'07"
00.46'41"
00.48'35"
00.48'41"
00.50"13"
00.52'52"
00.52'53"
00.54'29"
00.54'33"
00.54'52"
00.54'54"
00.59'15"
01.01"17"
01.02'10"
01.07'10"
01.11"12"
01.11"12"

Piazza
Castelnuovo
Buzzoni
Piazza

Riva
Amadini
Moschetti
Riggio
Riggio
Guzzetti
Amadini
Rados
Amato
Tacchini
Manzoni

Di Cristofero
Piazza

Corti

Peveri

Di Cristofero
Reci

Gallo
Ciampitti
Atanni
Atanni
Acquistapace
Tarollo
Bertuletti
Alqua
Colombo
Tavola
Senis

Baruffaldi

Sofia
Alice
Arianna
Aurora
Vittoria
Marta
Cecilia
Chiara
Valeria
Matilde
Lucia
Anna
Daria
Nives
Martina
Silvia
Martina
Giorgia
Elena
Giulia
Noemi
Anna
Adele
Sara
Giulia
Martina
Laura
Clara
Irene
Carolina
Giulia
Matilde

Angelica
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